



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1234 of 2026

MOHD. VASIM KHAN *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

01/04/2026	Mr. R.K. Gomasta, Adv. for the petitioner. Mr. Sabyasachi Choubey, Govt. Adv. for respondents No. 1 to 3. None appears for respondent No. 4. As prayed, list the case on 10-4-2026. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) JUDGE
Pathak	