



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1234 of 2026

MOHD. VASIM KHAN **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10.04.2026	None for the petitioner. Mr. S.S. Choubey, P.L. for the State and Mr. P.R. Patankar, Advocate for respondent No.4. List this matter in the next week as a fresh case. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Yogesh	